
PSC NO: 1 - ELECTRICITY       SUPPLEMENT TYPE: POST 

COMPANY: HAMILTON MUNICIPAL UTILITIES COMMISSION   SUPPLEMENT NO. 7 

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: September 7, 2019 

 

 

POSTPONEMENT OF TARIFF AMENDMENTS- CASE 18-E-0722 

 

 

The effective date of the following tariff amendments: 

 

Leaf No. 4, Revision No. 6 

Leaf No. 4.1, Revision No. 3 

Leaf No. 8, Revision No. 6 

Leaf No. 10, Revision No. 6 

Leaf No. 10.1, Revision No. 3 

Leaf No. 11, Revision No. 4 

Leaf No. 13, Revision No. 6 

Leaf No. 13.1, Revision No. 3 

Leaf No. 14, Revision No. 4 

Leaf No. 17, Revision No. 6 

Leaf No. 21, Revision No. 2 

Leaf No. 22, Revision No. 0 

Leaf No. 22.1, Revision No. 0 

Leaf No. 22.2, Revision No. 0 

 

 

are hereby postponed from September 1, 2019 to October 1, 2019. 

 

 

 

Issued by Jim Stokes, Village Administrator 

Village of Hamilton 

3 Broad Street 

Hamilton, NY 13346 

Received: 08/07/2019 Status: EFFECTIVE
Effective Date: 09/01/2019

Effective 09/01/2019 under authority of PSC by Order made 08/08/2019 in Order Nu mber S.P.O. 18-E-0722SP


